2007 Flight Schedule

FfER
1/26-30

3/20-25

4/6
5/3
5/5
5/13
6/24-7/4
8/11-12
8/19
9/9
9/15
9/22
9/29-3
10/6
10/27-28
11/2,3,4
11/10-11
11/17
12/27-29

75 7 EREES
A—ZRSUT

5 7EREES

YOSHI MUROYA

ST | B

ARy SRR/ FRITHAA
AL Ain Al Ain International Airshow Prize [Su26]

) ustralian International Airshow 2007
J/\gYv . .
[AirBandits/Su26.JUKA.Yak50]

REDBULL AirRace [Extra300S]

757 EREES
| FINDS GIGA-MALL |

NS

Iijmps EEEM(KE)
E =

eR | BEEM(ES)
2RA | 7554

FINDS GIGA-MALL- R> k [Extra3008S]
Friendship day [Extra300S]

\—
m

IF7—XEYZI i n hDO¥ [Extra300S]

N

24th FAlI World Aerobatic Championships [Su26]

_»
i
o
Jm

B LERNA /=Y S<UERDI 7S (kE20)  [Extra300S : # LEROHA]

| zEpEmE
BUAlZE S

[Eap W= plagache:s
EEZEHE

MEET 7 )C— 2

=
=
o

EEARMEVDEDLD H—=/VL [WACO YMF]

AL
[
5
(mk

ZAHA AIR—Y T AT« VL [Extra300S]

-
=
g

Zm

Ze#2 [Extra300S]
2AHh+4 7 A52007 [Extra300S]

i)
|
Am | Am

Ze#2 [Extra300S]
N7q4hYv

B UERAAN— | BLLERAAFHY [DATEDD] [Extra3008]
YAYUYIBTE

haute voltage [Extra300S]
1875

| AAALY v —Tv /X8 ZA« 7Oy YL [Extra3008]

| EEALVARER Ly RIILTIA T4 —T YR [Extra3008]

7+ hH Za—Y-5YRIF7H5—L [Su26]

PATHFINDER CO .LTD. ©



