

開催日	開催都市	場所	イベント内容/飛行機体
1/26-30	アラブ首長国連邦	AL Ain	Al Ain International Airshow Prize [Su26]
3/20-25	オーストラリア	アバロン	ustralian International Airshow 2007 [AirBandits/Su26.JUKA.Yak50]
4/6	アラブ首長国連邦	アラブ首長国連邦	REDBULL AirRace [Extra300S]
5/3	広島県	FINDS GIGA-MALL	FINDS GIGA-MALLイベント【Extra300S】
5/5	山口県	岩国基地(米軍)	Friendship day 【Extra300S】
5/13	鹿児島県	鹿屋基地(海自)	エアーメモリアル i n かのや【Extra300S】
6/24-7/4	スペイン	グラナダ	24th FAI World Aerobatic Championships [Su26]
8/11-12	福島県	ふくしまスカイパーク	ふくしまスカイアグリ(桃まつり)【Extra300S:地上展示のみ】
8/19	岡山県	笠岡農道空港	空と大地とひまわりカーニバル【WACO YMF】
9/9	北海道	紋別空港	スカイスポーツフェスティバル【Extra300S】
9/15	和歌山県	南紀白浜空港	空港祭【Extra300S】
9/22	岩手県	 花巻空港	スカイフェスタ2007【Extra300S】
9/29-3	岐阜県	飛騨エアパーク	空港祭【Extra300S】
10/6	南アフリカ	マフィカン	
10/27-28	福島県	ふくしまスカイパーク	ふくしまスカイアグリ[りんごまつり]【Extra300S】
11/2,3,4	茨城県	ツインリンクもてぎ	haute voltage [Extra300S]
11/10-11	宮崎県	都城	スカイレジャージャパン/都城 スカイブロッサム【Extra300S】
11/17	神奈川県	横浜赤レンガ倉庫前	レッドブルフライトパフォーマンス【Extra300S】
12/27-29	ニュージーランド	ワナカ	ニュージーランドエアゲーム【Su26】